
Dates for your Diary 

February - July 2023 

Date Class or Year 
Group 

Event  

Monday 20th February Whole School Term 4 begins 

Friday 3rd March Reception Local visit to Fire Station 9.20-
11.30am 

Wednesday 8th March KS1 Cinema Trip 

Friday 17th March  Whole School Red Nose Day – non-uniform day. 
£1 donation 

Tuesday 21st and Wednesday 22nd 
March 

Whole School Parent Consultations 3:30pm – 
5:30pm 

Friday 31st March   
Whole School 

FoBKS Coffee Morning 9-10am 
Term 4 ends 
 

Tuesday 18th April  Whole School Term 5 begins 

Monday 1st May  Whole School  1 day Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May Whole School 1 day Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May KS2 SATs 

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th May KS1 SATs 

Wednesday 24th May Whole School Class Photos 

Friday 26th May Whole School Term 5 Ends 
 

Monday 5th June Whole School Term 6 begins 

Monday 5th June – Wednesday 7th 
June  

Year 5 + 6 Mount Cook Residential trip 

Monday 5th June – Friday 16th June  Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Thursday 8th June Year 4  Samba Workshop – All day 

Thursday 6th July – Friday 7th July Year 6 The Priory City of Lincoln School, 
Pembroke, Witham and LSST - 
Student induction days.  

Monday 17th July + Tuesday 18th 
July  

Year 6 Performance  

Thursday 20th July  Year 6 Leavers’ party 

Friday 21st July  Whole School Term 6 ends. 
 

 

FoBKS meetings 

Tuesday 14th March 2.15pm  

Tuesday 28th March 2.15pm 


